DRINKS

Botanical cocktails, crisp spritzes, and perfectly paired wines.
A refreshing companion for any moment of the day.

COCKTAILS

Gardeners Spritz £12.50
Secret garden rose gin, citrus, soda, prosecco

Aperol Spritz £12
Aperol, soda, prosecco

Limoncello Spritz £12
Limoncello, lemon, prosecco

Hugo Spritz £12.50
Elderflower, mint, soda, prosecco

NO & LOW

Melograno Spritz £7.50
Pentire non-alcoholic spirit, pomegranate,
molasses, lemonade, soda

Grass is Greener £7
Lemongrass syrup, ginger beer, apple

DRAUGHT BEER
Cornish Orchard Cider 4.5%

Peroni 5%
Meantime Pale Ale 4.7%
Garden Pilsner 5%

BOTTLES AND CANS

Asahi Lager 5%

Beavertown IPA Neck Oil 4.3%
Harviestoun Schiehallion 4.8%
Peroni Libera 0%

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%

Raspberry Mojito £12.50
Havana 3yo rum, lime, soda, raspberry

Elderflower Margarita £14
Olmeca silver tequila, cointreau, elderflower, lime

Peach Paloma £10
Olmeca reposado, peach, lime, grapefruit

Coconut Daiquiri £14
Havana 3yo rum, coconut, citrus

Mi-NO-sa £7
Orange juice, non-alcoholic prosecco

Half Pint

England £3.50 £6.75

ltaly  £3.85 £7.50
England £3.85 £7.50
Holland  £3.50 £6.75

330ml

Japan  £6.25
England  £6.75
Scotland  £6.25
ltaly  £4.75
Germany  £5.95

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing
your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added

to your bill.



DRINKS

WHITE WINE

Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou, Languedoc

Chenin Blanc, Kleine Zalze, Stellenbosch

Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough
Chardonnay, Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken, Larry Cherubino, WA

SKIN CONTACT WINE

Orange Gold, Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc-Roussillon
Wild Child Rose, Journeys End, Coastal Region

Whispering Angel, Cétes de Provence

RED WINE

Primitivo, Masseria Vorgo Dei Trulli, IGP Salento, Puglia
Crianza, Rioja Vina Real
Pinot Noir, Satellite, Spy Valley, Marlborough

Chianti Classico Riserva, Riserva Ducale, Ruffino, Tuscany

SPARKLING WINE

Baco Da Seta Prosecco

Graham Beck Brut NV, Western Cape

Graham Beck Brut Rose NV, Western Cape
Graham Beck Blanc de Blanc NV, Western Cape

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial
NV Moét Rosé Imperial, Moét and Chandon
Krug Grand Cuvee Brut

France
South Africa
New Zealand

Australia

France
South Africa

France

Italy
Spain
New Zealand

Italy

[taly
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

France
France

France

Bottle

£40.00
£43.00
£45.00
£50.00

Bottle

£55.00
£35.00
£60.00

Bottle

£36.00
£40.00
£50.00
£65.00

Bottle

£40.00
£50.00
£55.00
£65.00

Bottle
£100.00

£120.00
£350.00

175ml

£10.25
£10.85
£11.25
£12.75

175ml

£13.50
£9.00
£14.50

175ml

£9.25
£10.25
£12.75
£15.75

125ml
£8.00
£10.00
£11.00
£12.50

125ml

£18.00
£22.00

250ml

£14.50
£15.25
£16.00
£18.50

250ml

£19.50
£12.75
£21.00

250ml

£13.25
£14.50
£18.50
£22.50

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing
your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added

to your bill.



