DRINKS

Botanical cocktails, crisp spritzes, and perfectly paired wines. A refreshing companion for any moment of the day.

			V٦	ГΑ	ш	C
L	U	L	N I	IΑ	ш	ъ.

Gardeners Spritz Secret garden rose gin, citrus, soda, prosecc	£12.50	Raspberry Mojito Havana 3yo rum, lime, soda, raspberry		£12.50	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda, prosecco	£12	Elderflower Margarita Olmeca silver tequila, cointreau, eld	Elderflower Margarita Olmeca silver tequila, cointreau, elderflower, lii		
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, lemon, prosecco	£12	Peach Paloma Olmeca reposado, peach, lime, gra	apefruit	£10	
Hugo Spritz Elderflower, mint, soda, prosecco	£12.50	Coconut Daiquiri Havana 3yo rum, coconut, citrus		£14	
NO & LOW					
Melograno Spritz £7.50 Pentire non-alcoholic spirit, pomegranate, molasses, lemonade, soda		Mi-NO-sa Orange juice, non-alcoholic prosecco			
Grass is Greener Lemongrass syrup, ginger beer, apple	£7				
DRAUGHT BEER			Half	Pint	
Cornish Orchard Cider 4.5%		England	£3.50	£6.75	
Peroni 5%		Italy	£3.85	£7.50	
Meantime Pale Ale 4.7%		England	£3.85	£7.50	
Garden Pilsner 5%		Holland	£3.50	£6.75	
BOTTLES AND CANS			330ml		
Asahi Lager 5%		Japan	£6.25		
Beavertown IPA Neck Oil 4.3%		England	£6.75		
Harviestoun Schiehallion 4.8%		Scotland	£6.25		
Peroni Libera 0%		Italy	£4.75		
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5%		Germany	£5.95		

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

DRINKS

WHITE WINE		Bottle	175ml	250ml
Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou, Languedoc	France	£40.00	£10.25	£14.50
Chenin Blanc, Kleine Zalze, Stellenbosch	South Africa	£43.00	£10.85	£15.25
Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough	New Zealand	£45.00	£11.25	£16.00
Chardonnay, Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken, Larry Cherubino, WA	Australia	£50.00	£12.75	£18.50
SKIN CONTACT WINE		Bottle	175ml	250ml
Orange Gold, Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc-Roussillon	France	£55.00	£13.50	£19.50
Wild Child Rose, Journeys End, Coastal Region	South Africa	£35.00	£9.00	£12.75
Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence	France	£60.00	£14.50	£21.00
RED WINE		Bottle	175ml	250ml
Primitivo, Masseria Vorgo Dei Trulli, IGP Salento, Puglia	Italy	£36.00	£9.25	£13.25
Crianza, Rioja Vina Real	Spain	£40.00	£10.25	£14.50
Pinot Noir, Satellite, Spy Valley, Marlborough	New Zealand	£50.00	£12.75	£18.50
Chianti Classico Riserva, Riserva Ducale, Ruffino, Tuscany	Italy	£65.00	£15.75	£22.50
SPARKLING WINE		Bottle	125ml	
Baco Da Seta Prosecco	Italy	£40.00	£8.00	
Graham Beck Brut NV, Western Cape	South Africa	£50.00	£10.00	
Graham Beck Brut Rose NV, Western Cape	South Africa	£55.00	£11.00	
Graham Beck Blanc de Blanc NV, Western Cape	South Africa	£65.00	£12.50	
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle	125ml	
NV Moët et Chandon, Brut Imperial	France	£100.00	£18.00	
NV Moët Rosé Imperial, Moët and Chandon	France	£120.00	£22.00	
Krug Grand Cuvee Brut	France	£350.00		

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.